Reexamination dates summer 2026 for the Bachelor’s programme in Biomedicine

June
Week 24 Monday June 8t Tuesday June 9t Wednesday June 10" | Thursday June 11" Friday June 12t
Am Molecular Medicine - Molecular Medicine - Genetics, Genomics
Oncology Cardio and Functional

Genomics, Final test

Pm
biology

Week 25 Monday June 15 Tuesday June 16 Wednesday June 17t Thursday June 18 Friday June 19%"

Am General and Organic - Cell-, stem cell and

Chemistry developmental biology
Pm




August

Week 34 Monday August 17t Tuesday August 18" Wednesday August 19" | Thursday August 20t
Am Life Science Industry Biochemistry

Pm Tissue biology

Friday August 21

Week 35 Monday August 24 Tuesday August 25" Wednesday August 26" | Thursday August 27" Friday August 28"

Am Chemical biology

Pm

Please remember to sign up for the reexams, information available on the course home page.

The autumn semester starts: 2026-08-30
Term 1
Term 2
Term 3
Term 4
Term 5




